
Suzanne 55-59 Woman 1
Michael Palermo Jr 60-64 Man 2
Keith 60-64 Man 1
Chris 60-64 Man 3
Staci 60-64 Woman 1
Gus Lloyd 65-69 Man 4
Luis 65-69 Man 4
Marcel 65-69 Man 1
Randall Friend 65-69 Man 2
Roy Brown 65-69 Man 5
Mike Frey 65-69 Man 6
Robert Bowman 65-69 Man 7
Cynthia 65-69 Woman 4

65-69 Woman 3
Virginia 65-69 Woman 1
Beth 65-69 Woman 2
John 70-74 Man DNC
Bob 70-74 Man 2
Tom 70-74 Man DNC
Keith 70-74 Man 1
Dennis 70-74 Man 3
Sherri 70-74 Woman 1

70-74 Woman 7
Michelle Lloyd 70-74 Woman 2
Terry 70-74 Woman 4
Judith 70-74 Woman 5
Eva 70-74 Woman 6
Christine 70-74 Woman 3
Michael Kaye 75-79 Man 2
Robert 75-79 Man 3
Ron 75-79 Man DNC
Ronald Cree 75-79 Man 5

Pedone

Corson
Regan 
Jeanblanc

Alessi
L’heritier

Bechtold
Trish Coonts

Lutter
Fleeman
Lutter
Jeanblanc
Scully 
Dreizler
Fallon
Kraengel

Luba Bilentschuk

Glander
Bosnyak
Stoddard
Srock

Riccio
Reinhart

A B C D E

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32



Robert 75-79 Man 1
Ronald Ashley 75-79 Man 4
Virginia 75-79 Woman DNC
Cynthia 75-79 Woman 1
Bill 80-84 Man 1
Dave Combs 80-84 Man 2
Richard 80-84 Man 5
Frank 80-84 Man 4
Marvin Collins 80-84 Man 3
Ernie Bach 85-90 Man 2
Frank. 85-90 Man 1
Shirley 85-90 Woman 1
Bob 90-94 Man 1
Michael Palermo Sr 90-94 Man 3
Bob 90-94 Man 2

Hoglund

Carbley
Sprude
Kraengel

Szarlan
Makowski

Carifi
Hollins
Milligan

Zumbahlen

A B C D E

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47


	pdf results

