

	A	B	C	D	E
1	Suzanne	Pedone	55-59	Woman	1
2	Michael	Palermo	60-64	Man	2
3	Keith	Corson	60-64	Man	1
4	Chris	Regan	60-64	Man	3
5	Staci	Jeanblan	60-64	Woman	1
6	Gus	Lloyd	65-69	Man	4
7	Luis	Alessi	65-69	Man	4
8	Marcel	L'heritier	65-69	Man	1
9	Randall	Friend	65-69	Man	2
10	Roy	Brown	65-69	Man	5
11	Mike	Frey	65-69	Man	6
12	Robert	Bowman	65-69	Man	7
13	Cynthia	Bechtold	65-69	Woman	4
14	Trish	Coonts	65-69	Woman	3
15	Virginia	Lutter	65-69	Woman	1
16	Beth	Fleeman	65-69	Woman	2
17	John	Lutter	70-74	Man	DNC
18	Bob	Jeanblan	70-74	Man	2
19	Tom	Scully	70-74	Man	DNC
20	Keith	Dreizler	70-74	Man	1
21	Dennis	Fallon	70-74	Man	3
22	Sherri	Kraengel	70-74	Woman	1
23	Luba	Bilentsch	70-74	Woman	7
24	Michelle	Lloyd	70-74	Woman	2
25	Terry	Glander	70-74	Woman	4
26	Judith	Bosnyak	70-74	Woman	5
27	Eva	Stoddard	70-74	Woman	6
28	Christine	Srock	70-74	Woman	3
29	Michael	Kaye	75-79	Man	2
30	Robert	Riccio	75-79	Man	3
31	Ron	Reinhart	75-79	Man	DNC
32	Ronald	Cree	75-79	Man	5

	A	B	C	D	E
33	Robert	Hoglund	75-79	Man	1
34	Ronald	Ashley	75-79	Man	4
35	Virginia	Carbley	75-79	Woman	DNC
36	Cynthia	Sprude	75-79	Woman	1
37	Bill	Kraengel	80-84	Man	1
38	Dave	Combs	80-84	Man	2
39	Richard	Szarlan	80-84	Man	5
40	Frank	Makowski	80-84	Man	4
41	Marvin	Collins	80-84	Man	3
42	Ernie	Bach	85-90	Man	2
43	Frank.	Carifi	85-90	Man	1
44	Shirley	Hollins	85-90	Woman	1
45	Bob	Milligan	90-94	Man	1
46	Michael	Palermo	90-94	Man	3
47	Bob	Zumbahl	90-94	Man	2